Valve Regulated Lead-Acid Rechargable Batteries
NP SERIES
PRODUCT BROCHURE
CYCLIC RECHARGE REGIME
SELF DISCHARGE CHARACTERISTICS
FLOAT SERVICE LIFE NP RANGE
NP DISCHARGE CHARACTERISTICS
CURVES AT 25ºC (77ºF)

Layout
Terminal Torque Nm
Nominal Capacity (Ah)
General Specifications
Model Volts Rated AH Capacity
(20 hr rate)**
Nominal Dimensions (mm)
Weight
(kg) Layout Terminal
L W H Total
H
NP1-6*
6
1.0 51 42.5 51 54.5 0.25 5 A
NP1.2-6 1.2 97 25 50 54.5 0.31 1 A
NP2.8-6* 2.8 134 34 59 64 0.57 1 A
NP3-6 3.0 134 34 59 64 0.63 1 A
NP4-6 4.0 70 47 101 105.5 0.87 5 A
NP7-6 7.0 151 34 93 97.5 1.26 1 A
NP10-6 10.0 151 50 93 97.5 1.93 1 A
NP12-6 12.0 151 50 94 97.5 2.05 1 D
NP0.8-12
12
0.8 96 25 61.5 61.5 0.35 6 I
NP1.2-12 1.2 97 48 54.5 54.5 0.58 3 A
NP2-12 2.0 150 20 89 89 0.70 7 B
NP2.1-12* 2.1 178 34 60 64 0.74 1 A
NP2.3-12 2.3 178 34 60 64 0.95 1 A
NP2.6-12 2.6 134 67 60 64 1.12 3 A
NP2.8-12* 2.8 134 67 60 64 1.12 3 A
NP3.2-12* 3.2 134 67 60 64 1.20 3 A
NP4-12 4.0 90 70 102 105.5 1.67 1 A
NPH5-12 5.0 90 70 97.5 106 2.00 1 D
NP7-12 7.0 151 65 93 97.5 2.65 4 A/D
NP7-12FR¹ 7.0 151 65 93 97.5 2.65 4 A
NP12-12 12.0 151 98 93 97.5 4.05 4 D
NP18-12B 17.2 181 76 167 167 6.20 2 E
NP24-12B 24.0 175 166 125 125 8.65 2 E
NP26-12* 26.0 175 166 125 125 9.00 2 E
NP38-12 38.0 197 165 170 170 14.20 2 F
NP65-12 65.0 350 166 174 174 23.00 2 G
* Available upon special request. Contact Yuasa for more information. ** Final Voltage: 1.75V/cell, Temperature: 25˚C. ¹ Flame retardant case.
Outlet Contact Details: